20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

MH202223000771777

MH202223000839762

MH202223001273287

MH202223001596016

MH202223001613993

MH202223001690515

MH202223001692047

MH202223001699801

MH202223001990703

MH202223002007521

MH202223002093695

MH202223002228163

MH202223002830787

MH202223002910514

MH202223003049280

MH202223003188182

MH202223003925271

MH202223004445156

MH202223004999326

MH202223005092597

MH202223005222511

MH202223005954944

MH202223006458767

MH202223006461528

ONKAR BANDU SHETE / BANDU

AVIRAJ BHIMRAO DOMBALE / BHIMRAO
MAHADEV DOMBALE

ANKITA ABASO LOKHANDE / Abaso

SNEHA SUBHASH AHIVALE / Shubham
ANISHA SANTAJI GAIKWAD / Santaji
SAKSHI MADHUKAR PHARANDE / Madhukar

KOMAL VILAS JADHAV / VILAS NIVRUTTI
JADHAV

MANDAKINI DADASO BANKAR / DADASO

SHAIKH MUSKAN NISAR / NISAR NAJIR
SHAIKH

SONAWANE MEGHANA RAJRATNA /
RAJRATNA VISHNU SONAWANE

ANJALI KUNDALIK KHANDALE / KUNDLIK
KHANDALE

JYOTI SURYAKANT LONKAR / suryakant

WAIKAR DNYANESHWARI RAVINDRA /
ravindra

GARGADE GAURI VIJAY / VIJAY
RAMCHANDRA GARGADE

PAWAR MAYURI DHANAJI / dhanaji

ANJALI BALU JADHAYV / BALU PIRAJI
JADHAV

KARIM SALIM MUJAWAR / Salim Mansur
Mujawar

ANJALI RAMCHANDR KADAM / Ramchandr
SAYALI JINGONDA PATIL / Jingonda
PRERANA POPAT PALLAKE / Popat
SUVARNA GANESH KOTHIMBIRE / Ganesh
SHREYASWI BALASO DEOKATE / BALASO
PRATHAMESH BALASO DANANE / Balaso

Adappa Danane

ROHIT RAJKUMAR MAGDUM / Rajkumar
Magdum

9890704896

7264966832

8379941293

8010206755

8010208581

8275269574

9699033341

9763337161

9689858174

9970373575

8605736871

7757886164

9699830515

7038585653

7798815714

8999198932

8767226435

9370102580

8624829179

8208969029

8010018401

9604132932

7030790041

9623792073

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)

M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)

M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Under Process for
Verification at Institute Level
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/

Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
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. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

NSP 2.0

MH202223006461543

MH202223006465593

MH202223006468475

MH202223006513205

MH202223006541543

MH202223006602794

MH202223006615501

MH202223006918410

MH202223006921068

MH202223006974712

MH202223007052995

MH202223007054231

MH202223007059831

MH202223007083006

MH202223007219163

MH202223007221172

MH202223007221400

MH202223007223158

MH202223007509108

MH202223008007916

MH202223008520632

MH202223009163535

MH202223009300430

MH202223009386813

MH202223009633431

MH202223009656891

ABHISHEK PRAMOD PATIL / Pramod
PRATHMESH PRAVIN KARNALE / Pravin
YASH KUBER BIRNALE / Kuber

ABHIJIT SHIVAJI WAGHMARE / Shivaji
ADIKSHA AJIT ALMAN / AJIT YASHWANT
ALMAN

ANKUSH SHRIDHAR MADAKE / Shridhar
GAURI GAUTAM THORAT / Gautam Baban
Thorat

PAYAL MAHADEV LODADE / mahadeo
ALISHA NITIN DEVADE / Nitin

NIKITA SOMNATH MULIK / SOMNATH
SADIYA AKIL SAYYAD / Akil

VAISHNAVI NARHARI LAMBATE / Narhari
SAKSHI NANDAKUMAR GANDHI / Nandkumar
DIPAK DADARAM DOMBALE / DADARAM
MARUTI DOMBALE

ASHISH SHANTINATH BORGAVE / Shantinath
ABHISHEK JINENDRA PATIL / Jinendra Patil
RAKESH RAMESH HUKKIRE / Ramesh

ROHIT SUMTINATH UPADHYE / Sumtinath
Upadhye

PRAJWAL VITTHAL WAGH / Vitthal

SAYEED HARUN SHAIKH / HARUN

OM ATISH SHAHA / ATISH POPATLAL SHAHA
DARSHAN ADINATH CHOUGULE / Adinath
ESHA SURAJ SHAHA / SURAJ

RANJIT SUNIL GAWALI / SUNIL

DHIRAJ DADASO CHOUGULE / Dadaso

Chougule

SAMIKSHA ABHINANDAN BURLE /
Abhinandan Bharatrao Burle

9322181865

8308413423

9075626640

9975291591

7620841160

8552044891

8446562677

9373592489

8010679120

9699191739

8830813005

9172763669

9860382374

9623625752

7776999806

8857989927

9373160180

8208316286

7498819970

9028997806

9146106160

8530858152

9960880095

9021929634

9156221008

8080137439

M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)
M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)

M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)

M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS

ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
M.SC (STATISTICS)

M.SC (ZOOLOGY)

M.SC (STATISTICS)

M.SC (STATISTICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)
XI

M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
MASTER OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
M.SC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY)

M.SC (STATISTICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR

COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH

DISABILITIES

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer

Application Final Verified by the State/
Board/Force Nodal Officer
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. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

MH202223009800211 | VISHAL VISHNU PAWAR / VISHNU 9604073756 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR Application sent to PFMS for Payment
COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

52 MH202223009848883 ' SANDHYA DATTATRAY CHAVAN / 7841826742 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR Application sent to PFMS for Payment
DATTATRAY COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

04t

Tuljaram Chaturchand College
Baramati
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