NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	MH202223000771777	ONKAR BANDU SHETE / BANDU	9890704896	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	MH202223000839762	AVIRAJ BHIMRAO DOMBALE / BHIMRAO MAHADEV DOMBALE	7264966832	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	MH202223001273287	ANKITA ABASO LOKHANDE / Abaso	8379941293	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
4	MH202223001596016	SNEHA SUBHASH AHIVALE / Shubham	8010206755	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	MH202223001613993	ANISHA SANTAJI GAIKWAD / Santaji	8010208581	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	MH202223001690515	SAKSHI MADHUKAR PHARANDE / Madhukar	8275269574	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	MH202223001692047	KOMAL VILAS JADHAV / VILAS NIVRUTTI JADHAV	9699033341	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	MH202223001699801	MANDAKINI DADASO BANKAR / DADASO	9763337161	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	MH202223001990703	SHAIKH MUSKAN NISAR / NISAR NAJIR SHAIKH	9689858174	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Under Process for Verification at Institute Level
10	MH202223002007521	SONAWANE MEGHANA RAJRATNA / RAJRATNA VISHNU SONAWANE	9970373575	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
11	MH202223002093695	ANJALI KUNDALIK KHANDALE / KUNDLIK KHANDALE	8605736871	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
12	MH202223002228163	JYOTI SURYAKANT LONKAR / suryakant	7757886164	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
13	MH202223002830787	WAIKAR DNYANESHWARI RAVINDRA / ravindra	9699830515	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
14	MH202223002910514	GARGADE GAURI VIJAY / VIJAY RAMCHANDRA GARGADE	7038585653	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
15	MH202223003049280	PAWAR MAYURI DHANAJI / dhanaji	7798815714	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
16	MH202223003188182	ANJALI BALU JADHAV / BALU PIRAJI JADHAV	8999198932	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
17	MH202223003925271	KARIM SALIM MUJAWAR / Salim Mansur Mujawar	8767226435	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
18	MH202223004445156	ANJALI RAMCHANDR KADAM / Ramchandr	9370102580	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
19	MH202223004999326	SAYALI JINGONDA PATIL / Jingonda	8624829179	M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
20	MH202223005092597	PRERANA POPAT PALLAKE / Popat	8208969029	M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
21	MH202223005222511	SUVARNA GANESH KOTHIMBIRE / Ganesh	8010018401	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
22	MH202223005954944	SHREYASWI BALASO DEOKATE / BALASO	9604132932	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
23	MH202223006458767	PRATHAMESH BALASO DANANE / Balaso Adappa Danane	7030790041	M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
24	MH202223006461528	ROHIT RAJKUMAR MAGDUM / Rajkumar Magdum	9623792073	M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer

NSP 2.0

Sr. #	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
25	MH202223006461543	ABHISHEK PRAMOD PATIL / Pramod	9322181865	M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
26	MH202223006465593	PRATHMESH PRAVIN KARNALE / Pravin	8308413423	M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
27	MH202223006468475	YASH KUBER BIRNALE / Kuber	9075626640	M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
28	MH202223006513205	ABHIJIT SHIVAJI WAGHMARE / Shivaji	9975291591	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
29	MH202223006541543	ADIKSHA AJIT ALMAN / AJIT YASHWANT ALMAN	7620841160	M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
30	MH202223006602794	ANKUSH SHRIDHAR MADAKE / Shridhar	8552044891	M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
31	MH202223006615501	GAURI GAUTAM THORAT / Gautam Baban Thorat	8446562677	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
32	MH202223006918410	PAYAL MAHADEV LODADE / mahadeo	9373592489	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
33	MH202223006921068	ALISHA NITIN DEVADE / Nitin	8010679120	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
34	MH202223006974712	NIKITA SOMNATH MULIK / SOMNATH	9699191739	BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
35	MH202223007052995	SADIYA AKIL SAYYAD / Akil	8830813005	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
36	MH202223007054231	VAISHNAVI NARHARI LAMBATE / Narhari	9172763669	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
37	MH202223007059831	SAKSHI NANDAKUMAR GANDHI / Nandkumar	9860382374	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
38	MH202223007083006	DIPAK DADARAM DOMBALE / DADARAM MARUTI DOMBALE	9623625752	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
39	MH202223007219163	ASHISH SHANTINATH BORGAVE / Shantinath	7776999806	M.SC (STATISTICS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
40	MH202223007221172	ABHISHEK JINENDRA PATIL / Jinendra Patil	8857989927	M.SC (ZOOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
41	MH202223007221400	RAKESH RAMESH HUKKIRE / Ramesh	9373160180	M.SC (STATISTICS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
42	MH202223007223158	ROHIT SUMTINATH UPADHYE / Sumtinath Upadhye	8208316286	M.SC (STATISTICS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
43	MH202223007509108	PRAJWAL VITTHAL WAGH / Vitthal	7498819970	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
44	MH202223008007916	SAYEED HARUN SHAIKH / HARUN	9028997806	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
45	MH202223008520632	OM ATISH SHAHA / ATISH POPATLAL SHAHA	9146106160	XI	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
46	MH202223009163535	DARSHAN ADINATH CHOUGULE / Adinath	8530858152	M.SC (MICROBIOLOGY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
47	MH202223009300430	ESHA SURAJ SHAHA / SURAJ	9960880095	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
48	MH202223009386813	RANJIT SUNIL GAWALI / SUNIL	9021929634	MASTER OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
49	MH202223009633431	DHIRAJ DADASO CHOUGULE / Dadaso Chougule	9156221008	M.SC (ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer
50	MH202223009656891	SAMIKSHA ABHINANDAN BURLE / Abhinandan Bharatrao Burle	8080137439	M.SC (STATISTICS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application Final Verified by the State/ Board/Force Nodal Officer

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 3

Sr. #	Application Id	Name / Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
51	MH202223009800211	VISHAL VISHNU PAWAR / VISHNU	9604073756	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
52	MH202223009848883	SANDHYA DATTATRAY CHAVAN / DATTATRAY	7841826742	BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment



NSP 2.0 page 3 of 3